
Reitertreffen Weiz-Preding 03.05.2025

01 Rookie Trail   (10)

1. AS Springtime Tivio / Adam Christine

2. Ediths Little Rooster / Zerner Carmen

3. Like Smokin Gun / Sommer Sara

4. Catch This Diamond / Zöhrer Birgit

5. Vintage Nu Chex / Höllerbauer Sarah

6. El Rojo Sancho / Pätzold Valentina

02 Youth 8-18 Trail   (2)

1. Willy Is Livinglarge / Gehring Lina

03 Novice Trail - Walk - Trot   (2)

1. Olenas Rocks / Nussbacher Elena

2. Colonels Sunny Tejona / Fragner Jana

04 Rookie Horsemanship   (4)

1. Goodilicious / Tengg Lana

2. LV Smart Like Lady / Reinhardt Andrea

3. AS Springtime Tivio / Adam Christine

4. Ediths Little Rooster / Zerner Carmen

06 Novice Horsemanship Walk - Trot   (1)

1. Jacs O Tradition / Unger Rebecca

07 Rookie Pleasure   (5)

1. Catch This Diamond / Zöhrer Birgit

2. Like Smokin Gun / Sommer Sara

3. Civays Melisa Whiz / Kos Martina

4. Goodilicious / Tengg Lana

5. LV Smart Like Lady / Reinhardt Andrea

08 Youth 8-18 Pleasure   (1)

1. Willy Is Livinglarge / Gehring Lina

09 Novice Pleasure Walk - Trot   (1)

1. Olenas Rocks / Nussbacher Elena

10 Rookie Reining   (4)

1. Chrome your Tinker / Walzer Sylvia

2. Call Me Shiny / Vogl Ann-Kristin

12 Open Western Riding   (3)

1. Catch This Diamond / Sallegger Klara

2. Whenyourhot Hes Hot / Sallegger Klara

13 Rookie Ranch Riding   (4)

1. Chrome your Tinker / Walzer Sylvia

2. Lil Love Gun / Kos Martina

3. Colonels Sunny Tejona / Fragner Jana

4. Jacs O Tradition / Legenstein Anton

14 Amateur Ranch Riding ASVÖ  (8)

1. Sugarcube / Konstantopoulos Cordula

2. El Rojo Sancho / Pätzold Valentina

3. Whenyourhot Hes Hot / Sallegger Joanna

4. Wranglers Stormy Love / Bittner-Wenger Martina

4. Colonels Sunny Tejona / Urschler Anja

6. Jacs O Tradition / Groisböck Valerie



15 Open Ranch Riding   (2)

1. Civays Melisa Whiz / Morocutti Alexandra

2. SA Flash Of Dreams / Sallegger Klara

16 Rookie Ranch Trail   (2)

1. Jacs O Tradition / Legenstein Anton

2. Dr Call Me Rescue / Hauser Birgit

17 Open Ranch Trail   (2)

1. Sugarcube / Konstantopoulos Cordula

2. Jac Flash Me Rooster / Groisböck Valerie

18 Open Hunter Under Saddle   (2)

1. Sure One Hot Krymsun / Zechner Charlene

2. Willy Is Livinglarge / Gehring Lina

22 Kids Führzügel   (3)

1. LV Smart Like Lady / Reinhardt Amy

1. Ediths Little Rooster / Lieb Anika

1. Cielos Sweet Chic / Paar Mia

23 Amateur Trail ASVÖ  (16)

1. Like Smokin Gun / Eibel Katja

2. Olenas Rocks / Schwaiger-Tengg Bianka

3. Hot Lovin Jay / Fenz Marcella

4. Goodilicious / Tengg Katrin

5. Colonels Sunny Tejona / Urschler Anja

6. LV Smart Like Lady / Reinhardt Andrea

24 Open Trail   (5)

1. Smart Shining Charly / Karner Peter

2. Catch This Diamond / Sallegger Klara

3. SA Flash Of Dreams / Sallegger Klara

4. Shez High Class / Sallegger Klara

25 Amateur Horsemanship   (4)

1. Jac Flash Me Rooster / Groisböck Valerie

2. Hot Lovin Jay / Fenz Marcella

26 Rookie Ranchmanship   (3)

1. Chrome your Tinker / Walzer Sylvia

2. Jacs O Tradition / Legenstein Anton

3. Dr Call Me Rescue / Hauser Birgit

27 Open Ranchmanship   (3)

1. Wranglers Stormy Love / Bittner-Wenger Martina

2. Jac Flash Me Rooster / Groisböck Valerie

3. Cielos Sweet Chic / Sallegger Klara

28 Amateur Pleasure ASVÖ  (11)

1. Like Smokin Gun / Eibel Katja

2. Willy Is Livinglarge / Gehring Lina

3. Olenas Rocks / Schwaiger-Tengg Bianka

4. Catch This Diamond / Zöhrer Birgit

5. Hot Lovin Jay / Fenz Marcella

6. Whenyourhot Hes Hot / Sallegger Joanna

29 Open Pleasure   (3)

1. Like Smokin Gun / Vorraber Sarah Maria

2. E Gun / Wolf Egon



3. Sure One Hot Krymsun / Zechner Charlene

30 Rookie Working Western Rail   (2)

1. Cielos Sweet Chic / Paar Kathrin

2. Dear Johnny Quixote / Sallegger-Ganster Kerstin

31 Open Working Western Rail   (3)

1. Guns Amazing Grace / Vorraber Sarah Maria

2. Wranglers Stormy Love / Bittner-Wenger Martina

3. Dr Call Me Rescue / Sallegger Klara

33 Amateur Reining ASVÖ  (1)

1. Sugarcube / Konstantopoulos Cordula

34 Open Reining   (1)

1. Dear Johnny Quixote / Sallegger-Ganster Kerstin

ASVÖ Landessieger Steiermark

Ranch Riding ASVÖ 

1. Sugarcube / Konstantopoulos Cordula

2. El Rojo Sancho / Pätzold Valentina

3. Whenyourhot Hes Hot / Sallegger Joanna

Trail ASVÖ 

1. Like Smokin Gun / Eibel Katja

2. Olenas Rocks / Schwaiger-Tengg Bianka

3. Goodilicious / Tengg Katrin

Pleasure ASVÖ

1. Like Smokin Gun / Eibel Katja

2. Willy Is Livinglarge / Gehring Lina

3. Olenas Rocks / Schwaiger-Tengg Bianka

All Around ASVÖ

1. Sugarcube / Konstantopoulos Cordula

2. Whenyourhot Hes Hot / Sallegger Joanna

3. El Rojo Sancho / Pätzold Valentina


